
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 120.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 115.0 0

3 Riley Prosser Pratt High School 131.0 105.0 0

4 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.4 100.0 0

5 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 100.0 0

6 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 130.0 95.0 0

7 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.2 95.0 0

8 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 127.0 80.0 0

9 Rebekah Harmon Larned 128.0 80.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.4 200.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 200.0 0

3 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.2 180.0 0

4 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 175.0 0

5 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 170.0 0

6 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 127.0 135.0 0

7 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 130.0 135.0 0

8 Rebekah Harmon Larned 128.0 0 0

9 Riley Prosser Pratt High School 131.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 130.0 0

2 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 130.0 0

3 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.4 120.0 0

4 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 115.0 0

5 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.2 100.0 0

6 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 130.0 95.0 0

7 Rebekah Harmon Larned 128.0 90.0 0

8 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 127.0 80.0 0

9 Riley Prosser Pratt High School 131.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 127.0 445.0 10

2 Saige Heizer Goddard High School 126.4 420.0 8

3 Aubriana Gonzalez Goddard High School 129.0 420.0 6

4 Claire Jones Goddard High School 128.7 390.0 0

5 Kamille Clark Goddard High School 130.2 375.0 0

6 Shayla  Estrada Pittsburg 130.0 325.0 4

7 Alyssa Green Pratt High School 127.0 295.0 2

8 Rebekah Harmon Larned 128.0 170.0 1

9 Riley Prosser Pratt High School 131.0 105.0 0


